
Diablo Nippongo Gakuen 2025 - 2026 School Year Calendar
(Board approved on August 15, 2025)

Date Event (Separate)

Saturday, August 23, 2025
Summer Board Meeting and 

Closet Cleanup Day

Saturday, September 13, 2025
Back to School 

General Meeting I

Saturday, September 20, 2025

Saturday, September 27, 2025 Teachers Meeting

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Board Meeting

Saturday, October 11, 2025 Joint Board & Teachers Meeting 1

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Undoukai (運動会) 

Saturday, October 25, 2025

Saturday, November 1, 2025 Board Meeting

Saturday, November 8, 2025

Saturday, November 15, 2025 Teachers Meeting

Saturday, November 22, 2025

Saturday, November 29, 2025 Thanksgiving (No School)

Saturday, December 6, 2025
Second Trimester Tuition Due

Diablo JA Holiday Party

Saturday, December 13, 2025 Joint Board & Teachers Meeting 2

Saturday, December 20, 2025 Winter Break (No School)

Saturday, December 27, 2025 Winter Break (No School)

Saturday, January 3, 2026
2nd Semester Begins/Board Meeting with 

Oshougatsu Team Lead

Saturday, January 10, 2026 Oshougatsu (お正月)  

Saturday, January 17, 2026 Teachers Meeting

Saturday, January 24, 2026 Board Meeting

Saturday, January 31, 2026 Joint Board & Teachers Meeting 3

Saturday, February 7, 2026

Saturday, February 14, 2026 President's Day Weekend (No School)

Saturday, February 21, 2026

Saturday, February 28, 2026 Third Trimester Tuition Due

Saturday, March 7, 2026 General Meeting 2

Saturday, March 14, 2026
Kodomo no hi (こどもの日)/

Teachers Meeting

Saturday, March 21, 2026

Saturday, March 28, 2026 1:1 Teacher/Board Conference 

Saturday, April 4, 2026 Board Meeting

Saturday, April 11, 2026 Spring Break (No School)

Saturday, April 18, 2026

Saturday, April 25, 2026 Joint Board & Teachers Meeting 4

Saturday, May 2, 2026
Pre-Registration for 2026-2027 /

1st Trimester Tuition Due for 2026-27

Friday, May 8, 2026 Gakugeikai Set-Up (2:30PM -8:30PM)

Saturday, May 9, 2026 Last Day of School / Gakugeikai (学芸会)

Saturday, July 4, 2026 Fourth of July Parade

Saturday, July 25, 2026 JA Club Summer Festival

Sunday, July 26, 2026 JA Club Summer Festival

Legend General Meeting

Tuition Payment Due

No School

  ,  


